DANCES OF INDIA WORD SCRAMBLE

Unscramble the words to name the dance forms of India:

1.

2.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

KAKHAT

HALTIKAKA

RANHYTAATAMHB

AMINRUIP

IDCUUKHIP

SIODIS

GRANHAB

BRAAG

UFRO

HARGOMO

HUHCA

HUIB

NAVLAI

TIAMATHONMI

TARYSAT

AADNDYAI
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